Pos Licencia

1 CP29938645
2 CP03263056
3 CP17748522
4 CP03924015
5 CP03263957
6 CP03898748
7 CP01924178
8 CP29248697
9 CP03925583
10 CP00405388
11 CP03448902
12 CP35239398
13 CP01974104
14 CP03390057
15 CP17437337
CP01974113
17 CP03398913
18 CP00056648
19 CP35249475
20 CP29922533
21 CP03277281
22 CP23327093
23 CP39381644
CP29778911
25 CP17940671
26 CP17748521
27 CP26746469
28 CP03813581
29 CP26764893

CLASIFICACION SCRATCH

Nombre

AAGESEN, LEIF INGE
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
KWEON, JUNG-WOO

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
FRIESTAD, JEPPE

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
NETTEBROCK, FRANK

BRANDT, FRANK

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL
ROSSI, MASSIMO

NO KANG, HO YEONG

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA
GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO

LU WANG, HUACHENG

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
ILIEV, IVAN

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO
GALANTE MILICUA, LEON
CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
HELLENAES, THOR

CHOI MELIAN, SONG

JEON , WON-SUK

OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO
BRANDEWALL, ANDERS
MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN

Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

LTLTLTZLLLLLLLLLLILLLITLELLLLLZLLCLLLLLLLLZCLLIXELLCLR

2,5 M
6,6 S
55S

95
2,85

02 C
518S
8,5 S

14,3 S
8s
10,4 S
10,3 S
18,9 S
13,8 S
57S
3)
16,5 S
16,9 S
83 M
18,8 S
21,7 S
6,9 S
72S
2S
16,5 M
14,2’ S
18,8 M
16,8 S
16,4 M

352
288
277
274
264
253
245
226
224
219
217
202
195
193
192
192
188
173
169
168
158
153
149
149
145
138
128
127
124

39
31
32
30
35

29
23

31
31
33
31
20
33
34
29
20
28

39
34
32
17
19
21

38
30
26
28
33
40
32
24
16
34

18
14
15
28
35
22

14
22
24

13

16

20
15

31
24
22
26
30
31
22
25
21
20
26
22
19

25

18
16
20
21
16
29
23

14

17

11
12

34
27
29
31

35
31

19
26
20

18
22
29
34
16
14

14

29

17
18
19

34
31
30
24
26
36
31
22
29
23
27
24
16
15
28

14
24

23
12

27
34
22
26
15
14

39
27
35
31
40
42
38
31
29
34
40
36
31
27

31
19
20
36
31
31
31

39

35

34
32
22
26
33

30
29
23
29
29
26
16
24
22

21
15
30
21
13

26

22

13

35
29
30
26
35
38
32
21
12

25
30
13
18
27

18
17
27
15
14

20

17
23
18
16
22

37
28
25
27

31

19
26
27
26
19
21
26

30
20
15
13
12
22

37
23

12

16

31
29
26
25
32

29
26
26
26
24
27
16
15

31
20
19
22
15
12
21

22

16

16
19



30 CP00394636
31 CP03801542

CP35886715
33 CP29394816
34 CP03192745
35 CP03075836
36 CP01169132
37 CP26965814
38 CP03785922
39 CP01456916
40 CP01312472
41 CP03933948

CP01749575
43 CP03923122
44 CP17141256
45 CP17430546

CP03102071
47 CP29396950

CP17090802
49 CP01778037
50 CP03210454
51 CP01816336
52 CP29404577
53 CP29340192
54 CP03348742

CP01907536
56 CP03994407

CP03426561
58 CP03443085
59 CP26344829
60 CP17244681
61 CP17457458
62 CP01456915

PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN

LUEDTKE, EVELIN

QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL

LEYH, ARNO

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO
PIESCHKE, PASCAL

MALCOLM POCH, ANA

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO

LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO
ZHANG , KANGCHANG

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN
FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
REINHARD, WANDA

VARELA RAMA, MARTIN

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA

STADNIK, RENATA
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO

GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA

GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES
ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL
CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL

LTI TTLLILZLILILLTTELILZLILCILITELELITELILLTZELLS T

4,6 M
23,1S
95
13,8 S
9,2 S
7,6 S
06 C
9,8 S
1,2 )
23,8 S
2M
26'S
6,4 M
13,2 S
10,2 S
25,4 S
18,7 S
15,5 M
6,6 S
-1,5 )
14,3 S
2,8
24,8 'S
15,3 S
27,5 M
08 C
21,3 M
2M
18,4 S
14°S
8,8 S
13 M
25,5 S

120
118
118
114
113
107
105
100
99
98
96
95
95
94
92
91
91
90
90
89
88
87
85
82
81
81
79
79
77
76
75
74
73

13

28

16
45

14
16

49
23
45

38
24
18

12
24
14
19

11
23
26

10
13

19

19

30

20

21

19

22

11
18

24

12

11

24

25
11

13
31

27
22
12
12
17

11

13

29
14
25
14

19

35
12
33
10
27

25

17
17
32

17
42
10
17
11
39
12

16
23
27
13

31
12
26
16
28
34

27

16

12

14

24

25

16
22
19
42
26
41

15
28
22
19

15
23
13

27

36
20

32

10

19
23

15

13

13

13

27

35

30

12

22

13

10

14

13

12

12
17

27

19
29

13

10

30
10

15

34

26

34
13

14

29
40
23

15



CP07977856
CP03406732
65 CP01976083
66 CP17913130
CP03818881
68 CP01954792
69 CP29220565
CP26370873
CP29774004
72 CP01885554
CP01897445
74 CP39986680
CP07972007
76 CP17889306
CP26044119
78 CP07969161
79 CP03241443
CP01768294
81 CP03924084
CP01380200
CP03798960
84 CP17988545
CP01759935
86 CP03340782
87 CP01756177
CP17367922
CP35884810
90 CP26460519
CP00970980
CP03955835
CP35444044
94 CP01282303
95 CP00070029

MOLL, RONALD

SUKHNI, SAMIR

ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER

REN, MINGXIA

CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS

ABOU BARRENO, DAVID

HECK, SANDRO

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS

MALCOLM MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS
CABRERA MONZON, JUAN
DOLDAN, RAUL HORACIO

HUNGER, KARSTEN

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER
RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
MARTIN, GREG JOHN

REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO

MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
ROSSI, GIORGIO

GARCES MARTIN, JORDI

SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO

LTLLLLLLLLLLTLELLLLLZLZCLLELLCLCIILIZITLEIZLLITLELR

25,1°S
14 M
15,6 M
20,2 S
11,3 S
12,5 M
22,9°S
21,3 S
58 M
17,7 S
5,6 |
24,9 S
24,3 S
14,3 S
1,4 )
26,5 S
19°S
14,2 M
16,6 S
58S
4,8 M
20,3 S
12,8 M

8S
26,7 S
17°S
12,5 M
22'S
18,4 S
17,2 M
16,5 S
9,9 S
36 M

73
73
69
68
68
67
65
65
65
64
64
63
63
62
62
60
59
59
58
58
58
57
57
56
55
55
55
54
54
54
54
53
52

14 13 8 8 11
17 22 19 15

14
38
36

34

18

16

13

29
16

35
14

25
26

24
31

17

25
12

11

15

18

31

6
14

14

12

15

20

17 10 19

28

25
16

19

13

13
30

10
26
31
15
16

13

14

27

2018 8 6

29

16
18

15
16
31

12

24

25

16
25

25

26

20

9
17
30

13

23 16
23

25

4 3
17

27

31

8
17 18
15

12

11
29
19
30
13

18
32

27

11

19



CP03940560
CP01945397
98 CP26348770
99 CP26962240
CP17942863
CP29409982
CP01816165
VB13366340
CP01402841
105 CP39070467
CP01771658
107 CP01943618
CP01077932
109 CP17367526
CP29396403
111 CP17205868
112 CP03982556
CP26096125
CP01327972
115 CP29396404
CP01364002
CP00241767
118 CP00810281
CP01818196
CP03367907
121 CP03129619
122 CP03764961
CP17371667
CP01643975
CP26980991
126 CP01368822
127 CP03781420
CP03924453

LUCA, PIETRO

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO
PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO

NOWAK, JAN

ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA
ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO
ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO

CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL
RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL
MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO

VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
NAVARRO MARRERO, JOSE RAMON
MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO
JIMENEZ CARDENES, JUAN FRANCISCO
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER

SCHIATTI, ALFREDO

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
GESCHE, RICARDO

BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO

MORELLO PAJONI, LEOPOLDO
CANADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE
RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA

mMTLELILLLLLLLLLLLLLZLLLLLLLLZCLLLLLLELZLELLLLILELELLILLLELELLTL (LR

26,5 S
14,2 M
17 M
25,9 'S
25,7 S
14,5 S
13,1S
10,2 S
9,5 M
33,9S
1,9 )
19,8 M
7,7 M
11,4 S
8,7 S
15,8 S
27,3 'S
14 M
9,2 S
16,9 S
14,5 S
13,2 S
21,5 S
13 M
1,5 M
11,1 M
21,8 S
21S
20,4 M
16,9 M
4,8S
14,2’ S
31

52
52
51
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
48
48
46
46
45
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
39
38
37
37

26

26

49
29

20

24

17

25

25

22

22

6 4

16
7 9
8

28
24

12

26
27
12

21
13
21
18

13 9

12

5
14
13

29

22

21

15

18

37

12
26

16
28
22

41

25

38

19

13

20

7

21

20

21

10

19

22

13

24

14

13

15
10

15

28
11

20
19

16
21

17

25



CP00386387
130 CP03341158
CP17390919
CP18425243
CP01082551
CP36902091
CP01384410
136 CP26180588
CP03924082
CP17367906
CMO04075775
140 CP0O0303577
CP01896466
142 CP01060728
CP01792372
144 CP03982551
CP07987184
CP01788358
147 CP01978172
CP03397863
CP35892293
150 CP03940875
CP01945186
CP26444907
CP03982544
CP00614609
155 CP26979274
CP03194561
157 CP00891379
CP35476678
CP17511815
CP00054891
CP31771159

BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO

PENATE HERRERA, ORLANDO

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL

DIAZ GASCON, RAMON

GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA
MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, PABLO
MOHIT MANI, MAHTANI

BURRI, DORIS

MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA
ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER
SON CHAI, BYENG WON

XU, WENBO

VINA NOA, JHOSEN

FORSTER, CHRISTIAN

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO
DUMBADZE , TEONA

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
WINARSKY, PETER

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL

ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA
SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO
ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
SEGURA ALVAREZ, MANUEL
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
RAVELO, LYDIA

DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS

BAEK, HAK MO

MONZON D LESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR

LTLELTLLLLLLLZLLLILLLLITTLEEELELZLELLLILILITTMTLL ML LEL

02 M
25,2'S
19,4 M

18 M
57 M
09 C
07 M
36 M
23,5S
22,8 'S

07 S

25,2'S
1,9 1
78S
7,158

27,7 M

17,1'S

13,9 S

18,6 M

12,1S
9,4

24,3 S

22,1 M

20,5 S
15 M

10,2 M

26,5 M
6,8 S

27,7 M

19,9 M

19,5 M

11,3 S
83 S

37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28

36

16
24

34
33
33

19

30

21

18

17
12

11 8

12

15

37

15

11

20

16

30

28

10 6
19
36
36
8270
13 13
10 22
31
11
11 19
15
9 11
29
8 16 4
19
10

12

35

24

31

15



CP00940272
CMO04932910
CP35790536
CP01923713

166 CP17748781

CP01444050
CP35485184
CP26791745

170 CP26744088

CP35892415
VB35429187
GC07909063
XX00149670
VB09720043

176 GCO0438561

CP01139140
CP01315945
CP39400934
CP01384476
CP01780765
CP35361805
CP01792556
CM66625294

185 CP01439069

CP20370388
CP01897640
CP01387982
CP01883264

190 CP01950641

CP03445862
LvV00946440
CP01391367
CP03391377

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO
LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO
HENNINGSEN SUAREZ, SOFIA

PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO INIGO
AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY

CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE
GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS
PASCUAL UGARTE, ALFONSO
GAVILANES LIMIA, ANTONIO
VILHELUNSHAUGEN,MARIUS
CELAYA ARANGUREN, MIKEL
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE ALEJANDRO
DUQUE DE LARA, MANUEL
RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS
SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE
SERRANO GARCIA-LISON, CARLOS
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO

KELLY, IVAN

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL
CAMPOS MENOR, M. CESAR

CAVAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, J.M?
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN

SIU CHU YUN,TAK

RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL
MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO
BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS

LT TLLLLLLLLLLZLLLLLLLZCLLLLLLELZLELZLLILELELLILLLELELLTLLL

7,6 M
6,8 |
4,9 M
3,4 |
20,2 S
16,5 S
13 M
10,1 M
27,5 S
22,5 S
18,7 S
11,1 M

8 X
43 M
22,2 M
15,9 M
14,7 S
14,4 S
10,2 M
9,7 M
9,1S
9,1 M
55M
11,6 S
11,4 S
9,5 S
8,4 M
4,4 C
36 M
18,3 S
15,5 S
14,6 S
13 S

28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23

28
18
17
15
26
26
14 11
25
8
24
24
24
24
17 6
23
23

27
27
9 710

26
26

17
25

25
25

14 9

28
28
28

10

11

25

25

25

24

23



CP31898286
CP02992416

197 CP39497998

CP03904354
CP02238929
CP07938272
CP26883287
CP01749572
CP31779270
CP04366613
CP35883249
CP26374148

207 CP35914551

CP00404792
CP01457633
CMA8907078
TORNOO00559
CP01391370
TORN89140X
CP26884190
CP01910098
CP01155520

217 CP35966493

CP17318011
CP17792599
CP01262433
CP01904097
CM87258003
CP29971211
CP39423734
TORNO1358X

226 CP00891422

CP01962830

DUARTE AROCHA, JOSUE

ALONSO-LAMBERTI DE LAS CUEVAS, ALVARO

SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA
BOHNENBERG, HARALD

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, HARRISON
DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL
MARTIN ROBAYNA, JULIO

FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN
NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS
ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
ALCAIDE ARAGON, JOSE MARIA
MARRERO GUERRA, DOMINGO
DIAZ-ORDONEZ MELGAREJO, AUGUSTO
LITTLE, MARTIN

LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY

LEIDORF, CHRISTIANE

PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL
JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO
DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION
PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
SANTANA MELIAN, JAVIER
BETHENCOURT GALLEGO,JUAN LUIS
SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN

DELGADO NORDMANN, GONZALO
CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
HIGGINS, MARTIN

LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA

SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSEMANUEL

LTTLLLLLLILILILLITILITTMTZELELLLLLLLLKLZCXLLZCLTMTELLEL

10,1 M
6,6 M
23,9°S
23,1S
12,9 S
12,6 S
11,8 M
11,2 M
10,4 S
9,8 S
7S
7S
28S
25'S
19 M
16,4 S
14,7 M
13,2 S
13,2 M
13 S
12,5 M
41 M
31,9°S
17,6 S
17,3 M
13 S
12,3 M
11,9 M
10,1 M
9,4 S
8 M
24,3 M
15,9 S

23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21 12
21
21
20
20
20 20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19 8
19

21

22

22

21
21

20

11
19

23
23

22

22
22
22

13

21

21

20

17

14

11 11

22

20

11

22

21

21

20

20
20



CP01788999
AM15016723
CP17909669

231 CP03357719

CP01318001
CP26946521
CP17321514
CP17771512
CP01930929
CP01900700
XX0149655X
CP26400927

240 CP03921571

CP29772874
CP26057808
CP27158016
CP01485287
XX0149615X
CP17781083
CP17320409
CP01090016
CP39955318

250 CP26974198

CP26979272
CP35431633
XX00148014
CP00958569
CP26884191
ENG-000001
ENG-000000
CP01982244
CP17963757
CP17312473

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
GROSS ALESANCO, JOSE LUIS
SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
MONTERO CABALLERO, JOSE MIGUEL
GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE
ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS
FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL
GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO
ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO
SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
WINTER, MATTHIAS

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE

DIAZ DE TUESTA BARREDO, JUAN IGNACIO
KREMMLING , ANKE

JEONG LEE, MOU SEOP
LUCOCK , CALVIN STUART
NARANJO SEGURA, JOSE JUAN

RUI MONTEIRO DA SILVA, ALBERTO
PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

POCH SOSA, FERNANDO

CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO
GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO

LOPEZ PRESTEL, IGNACIO

CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL

BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN

DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE
ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

FERRIE, THOMAS

MUTCH, JAMES

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO

ESPINO BOHN, ELOY

LT LTTLLLLLLLLZLLLLLITTZLELILLILLITMTMEEELCELCLZILELCELZCELZLLELELEL

14,9 M
10,3 S
79 S
26'S
21,3 S
17,1S
17°S
14,2 S
12,6 M
12,2 M
11,7 M
10,3 S
27 S
26,5 S
26,4 S
25,8 S
19,4 S
14,5
13,9 M
12,9 S
12,8 S
6,15
31,8 S
30,6 M
26,5 S
26,4 X
26 S
24,6 S
24,3 M
24 M
24 M
23,1 M
14,9 M

19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

19
19
6 6
9 9
18
18
18
18
8 9
9 8
17
17
17
17
17
16
6
16
7
12 4
16

19
6
18
18
18
17
17
17
16
10
9
16
16
16
16



CP26171302

262 CP03084049

CP00942958
CP26462282
CP01781138
CP17363510
CP01412367
CP01956776

269 CP26171935

CP26953544
CP03806525
CP01074354
CP39981843
CP01391369
CP39951909
@P1743346

CP18401189
CP17109576
IT002S22XX

280 CP35069929

CP26975272
CP01955136
CP00200763
XX0149486X
CP26960594
CP00945163
CP26193214
CP26058280
CP35170411
XXX0013590
CP17382127
XX0010732X

293 CP01125451

PENA BORRUECOS, JOSE
SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST
PARADELA OUBINA, FERNANDO
HERNANDEZ ORTEGA, RENIS
ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA
ORTEGA CABALLERO, PEDRO MANUEL
DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO
GARCIA-LISON JORGE, CRISTOBAL
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL
PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE

RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE

JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS
VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL
ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER
VACCARI, EDOARDO

GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA
RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.
SILOT, SERGIO

GONZALEZ GOPAR, FELIX CARLOS
HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM

LIM SUN, DAE SOO

MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO
MARRERO SUAREZ, ISIDRO OLIVER
KIM Gl, HYUN

SANMARTIN ACOSTA, YUBAL
JOHANNESSEN, ERIK

MEDINA EUGENIO, JOSE MANUEL
VALERON SANTANA, M. ANGEL
MALE GIL, MARIA LUISA

mMTLLILLLLLLLLLLLLZLELZLLLILILLLLTMTMTZELELLILILLLITTELLEL

11,1 S
41,2 S
26,5 M
20,6 M
19,7 S
17,9 S
16,9 S
9M
40,3 S
25,9 M
24,7 M
21,2'S
18,5 S
18 S
14,6 S
14,4 M
13,3 S
13 M
10 M
36 S
28S
25,4 S
24,5 S
20
20S
17,4 M
17,2 M
17°S
15,1 M
14,1 X
12,9 S
9,5 S
26,9 S

16
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12

16

15

15

15
15

14

14

14
14

13

13

13

15

14
14
14

14

3 6
13

13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13

15

14

14



CP07984349
CP35981398
CP39995079
CP01977486
CP35981405
CP01760444
CP01412366
CP00384415
CP01432400
CP39964238

304 CP01952018

CP29429480

306 CME7966918

CP07467239
CP26962391
BP14169509
CP35421825
CP17369028
CP29424014

313 CP03943432

CP17320410
CP03924551
BP14169507
VB07728107
CP35957388
CP01897571
CP26801023
RLO5061630
CP29460957
CP03418722

324 CP0O0000000

CP00373049
CP26983068

PAWLOWSKI, BEATA

PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO
SANTIAGO JESUS TOLEDO JIMENEZ
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR

SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO
SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER
SANTANA DIEPPA, TOMAS

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO

DE LAS HERAS DEL POZO, JOSE ANTONIO
GRUPE, GUNTER

GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
SCHRODER, KARL DIETER

GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO
CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO
SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO

ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA
SICURI, GIANMARCO

SCHRODER, ROSWITHA
IZAGUIRRE VIZCAYA, FATIMA
RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL
QUINTANA GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO
ZEA SEVILLA, EMILIO

JIMENEZ BURGOS, IGNACIO
CABALLERO DE RODAS RAMIREZ, ALFONSO
BERMEJO FUERTES, JOSE
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
TREVINO MARTIN, ANGEL

LTI TTTLETLLLLLLLLLCLLCLLILLLEILZIILITZELLLLL

24,9 S
24,5 S
23,15
20,1°S
19,8 S
18,3 S
17,7 S
16,5 S
15,5 S

15 S
235 M
19,6 S
32,15
25,3 'S
24,1 M
21,7 S
19,6 S
19,3 S
16,8 S
26,6 S
26,5 S
26,4
25,2 S
24,6 M

24 'S
23,3 S
20,8 M
18,5 S
18,1 M
17,4 S

54 X

54 S
28,4 M

PR R R R R R R PR RRBPRRBRRRRB @B
O OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OREFRPRNNNNNNNDNDNN

0 0000 L LW LV LV WwOwuwuowowuuwuo

12

12

12

12
12
12
12
12
11
11
10

10

10
10

12

10
10

12

10



CP17288066
CP03418720
SCOTO00000
CP03920975
CP01883674
TORN9852XX

333 TORN9324XX

TORN9682XX
CP03376623
CP03378751
CP17437348
CP39955307
CP01909301
CP26728333
CP26817955

1109366357

CP17340386
CP17399354

345 CP01963463

CP01398480
CP01963464
CP01384407
CP26820228
CP26722467
CP01126365

352 CM18052951

CP01097476

7713163274 PEREZ DE DIEGO CAMACHO, ANA CRISTINA

XX0017123X
CP01285266

357 CMB2691331

CP01421692
CP26901724

ARMAS MOLINA, JOSE

PEREZ EGEA, PILAR

KENNEDY, HUGH

EUCHLER , GERDA

QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR

TAYLOR, JACK

TAYLOR, PETE

BRAEND, TORIL

HENDRIKS,NEIL

MATELUNA CARRENO, LAWRENCE

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA

SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL

ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA

DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

MIRONES REVUELTA, SEGUNDO

LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE

DIAZ-CASANOVA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, GONZALO
PEREZ PEREZ, MARIA LOURDES
CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, ALFONSO
TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA
GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY
ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL

MARTIN DE LA VEGA, JAIME

ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL

DE WILDE, GINO

PERDOMO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
DEL VALLE LINDES, JUAN
DEL VALLE LUQUE, ALBERTO
PENALVER MORA, JULIO

LTLLLLLLLTTLLLLLLLLLITEETLELLILITLIITELILIITLELCILTLES L

24,9 S
23,3 S
23 M
22,8 'S
18,8 S
17,6 M
28,4 M
28,2 M
28 M
28 M
27,3 'S
26,5 S
26,5 S
26 M
25,7 S
23S
21,7 S
18,7 S
39,3 A
31,1 S
30,7 |
26,5 S
24,5 S
22,5 S
22,4 M
42 C
36S
30,8 M
26 X
26 S
36S
35,6 M
27,9°S

S P OO OO OO0 00NN N NN NN NN NN N0 o oo o0



XX0149656X
CP17327095
CP07287412
CP29429988
364 CP01949191
CP26187155
CP01382258
CP39431842
CP35423738
TORN7820XX
370 CP00431635
CP01992146
CP29806541
CP00410345
CP39098832
CP07287417
376 CP39097973
XX0017125X
CP29921430
379 CP39073961
CP17370580
CP03437047

Pos Licencia

1 CP29938645
2 CP03924015
3 CP03263056
4 CP17748522
5 CP29248697
6 CP03263957

WINTER, GABY

SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO

SEIDEL, KURT

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO

CERVERA GUTIERREZ, CESAR
GONZALEZ MEDINA, ADOLFO MAXIMO
CABRERO ACOSTA, ANTONIO
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE
ASGEIRSSON, MAGNUS

VEGA PETROVELLY, JAVIER

LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA
LIND, HENRIK

BEERLI PALACIO, ASUNCION
CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA
SEIDEL, INGRID

REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA

SMET, HELENA

KRISTAN, PETER HANS

GARCIA FERRER, M2 ANGELES
MENA ESTEVA, JOSE MIGUEL
PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR

CLASIFICACION 12 CATEGORIA

Nombre

AAGESEN, LEIF INGE

NAVARRO SANCHEZ, AGUSTIN
SARMIENTO LORENZO, MIGUEL
KWEON, JUNG-WOO

FRIESTAD, JEPPE

CALLOW, DAVID FRANK

248 M
24,7 S
21,4 S
21,1 S
54 1
36 M
26,7 S
245 S
22,45
17,5M
36 M
35,2 S
28 S
26,7 S
26,5 S
21,7 S
40,5 S
32 X
26,7 S
45,7 S
26,7 S
23,1S

LT T T T EITILLLLLLL TS

4
4
4
4
3
3
3
3
3
3
2
2
2
2
2
2
1
1
1

0

0

0

Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 19 J10

2,5 M

9S
6,6 S
5558
855
2,8S

L LKL

384 44
353 38
344 38
325 40
296 40
283 39

44
36
35
30
31
35

35
34
29
26
32
32

37
39
33
33

37 42
31 41
35 37
34 43
29 41
28 45

37
33
37
26
36
34

37
34
34
34
28
37

39
34
33
29
26

32
33
33
30
33
33



7 CP00405388
8 CP01924178
9 CP03898748
10 CP17437337
11 CP01974113
12 CP35249475
13 CP23327093
14 CP39381644
15 CP35886715
16 CP29778911
17 CP03192745
18 CP00394636
19 CP03075836
20 CP01169132
21 CP17090802
22 CP01749575
23 CP03785922

CP17244681
25 CP01312472
26 CP01778037
27 CP01816336

CP03426561
29 CP01907536
30 CP29774004
31 CP01897445

CP03340782
33 CP01380200
34 CP03798960
35 CP26044119
36 CP29396403
37 CP01077932
38 CP01327972
39 CP01771658

NETTEBROCK, FRANK

SUAREZ LOPEZ, DANIEL

RAKUSS ZAPATERO, DOMENIKS
NO KANG, HO YEONG

BRITO THOMAS, TAMARA

SOSA MONZON, YAUCI ACAYMO
GALANTE MILICUA, LEON

CASADO FALAGAN, PORFIRIO
QUINTANA SEGURA, MANUEL
HELLENAES, THOR

GARCIA ROLLAND, JOSE IGNACIO
PEREZ MARRERO, ADRIAN
PIESCHKE, PASCAL

MALCOLM POCH, ANA

MORENO GUERRA, JOSE ANTONIO
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, RAFAEL ANTONIO
LINARES SANTILLAN, CRISTIAN JOSE
CARABALLO SANTANA, JOSE
ESPINO BOHN, CHRISTIAN

DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, FRANCISCO LUI
GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, KEIRA
FAJARDO MONZON, ALICIA

BRAVO DE LAGUNA JUEZ, IVAN
ARRIETA GARCIA, TOMAS
CABRERA MONZON, JUAN
MORENO GARCIA, ISAAC

JUAREZ MARRERO, ARMANDO
MARTIN, GREG JOHN

GARCIA RAMIREZ, ISMAEL
LOZANO PENATE, SEBASTIAN
ARTILES AGUIAR, JACINTO

AVILA AUTILLO, RICARDO
BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JUAN

LTLLLLLLELLLLLZETTTLLELLLLLLCITMTEILLLELLLILLIZCITELCLER

8S
5158
02 C
575
31
8,3 M
6,9 S
7,25
9S
2S
9,2S
4,6 M
7,6 S
06 C
6,6 S
6,4 M
1,2 ]
8,85
2 M
-1,51
-2,8 )
-2 M
08 C
58 M
561
8S
585
4,8 M
1,41
8,75
7,7 M
925
-1,91

273
271
248
221
218
216
192
182
160
158
151
137
131
105
104
103
99
99
98
83
82
82
80
73
71
71
66
64
62
61
60
59
46

42
41
44
35

44
35

44

46
44
41

40
37

46

42
35
40
31
37

28
29
31

27

28

35

26
25
31
28

28
35
28
27

28
34

30

34

32
34
35
32
37

35

32

35

29

30
34
36
31

32
33
35

33
25

37
31
35
31
34
38

39

38

30

36
30

40
41
41

37
45
39

38
42
37
37
40

38

41
41

33

36
33

26

37

32
31

33
36

32

36
36
31
33

26

33
35

30

34

29

33

28

37
24

34

30

24

33
33

33
29
27

33

34
33

34

37

33
34

31

32
26



40 CP03367907
CP01368822
42 CP01082551
43 CP03924453
CP01792372
CP01060728
46 CP35892293
47 CP01896466
48 CP36902091
CP35361805
50 CP00386387
CP01384410
CP31771159
53 CM04075775
CP03194561
CP00940272
56 CM04932910
XX00149670
CP39423734
59 CP01792556
60 CP01923713
61 CP35790536
CP01387982
63 VB09720043
CM66625294
65 CP02992416
CP35883249
CP26374148
68 CP01883264
TORNO1358X
70 CP17909669
71 CP01155520
72 CP01956776

FAJARDO MONZON, RAFAEL

MORELLO PAJONI, LEOPOLDO

DIAZ GASCON, RAMON

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, BARBARA

XU, WENBO

SON CHAI, BYENG WON

MARTIN HERNANDEZ, MARCO ANTONIO
DE BETHENCOURT DUQUE, JAVIER
GARRIDO FERNANDEZ, NEREA
ESTEBAN JIMENEZ, ANTONIO
BADIOLA ROJO, ANTONIO
MONTESDEOCA CARRETERO, PABLO
MONZON D LESSANDRO, DARIO CESAR
ALONSO PRIETO, ANTONIO

SEGURA ALVAREZ, MANUEL

CASASUS ARTILES, JOSE JAVIER
ALONSO BRETONES, ANTONIO
VILHELUNSHAUGEN,MARIUS
RODRIGUEZ GUILLEN, SEBASTIAN
KELLY, IVAN

HENNINGSEN SUAREZ, SOFIA

LUNA BERLANGA, PEDRO
FERNANDEZ-VALENCIA RODRIGUEZ, J.M?
CELAYA ARANGUREN, MIKEL

LOPEZ SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
ALONSO-LAMBERTI DE LAS CUEVAS, ALVARO
FRANCO DOMINGUEZ, JOSE AGUSTIN
NAVARRO ARTES, FRANCISCO LUIS
MORAN RODRIGUEZ, SAMUEL
HIGGINS, MARTIN

SOMESO PALMAS, JOSE JOAQUIN
JUBINDO MEGIAS, JERONIMO
GARCIA-LISON JORGE, CRISTOBAL

LT TZLELZLLLLLLLLCELZLLILLILLILITELELELLITLELEL

1,5 M
48S
57 M
3,1
7,18
7,8
9,4 )
1,9 |

09 C
9,15

02 M

07 M
8,35

07 S
6,8 S
7,6 M
6,8 |

8 X
9,4 S
9,1 M
3,41
49 M
8,4 M
43 M
5,5 M
6,6 M

75

7S
4,4 C

8 M
7,9°S
41 M

9M

41
41
40
39
39
39
38
37
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
25
24
21

40

39
39

37

41
41

39

36
36
35
35
35

34
34

33
14 19
32

29

28
28
28
27
27
25
24

38

34

33

31
30
30

29

21



73 CP39955318

Pos Licencia

1 CP03925583
2 CP03390057
3 CP03448902
4 CP35239398
5 CP17940671
6 CP03813581
7 CP26764893
8 CP29394816
9 CP17748521
10 CP03443085
11 CP29396950
12 CP03923122
13 CP26344829
14 CP26965814
15 CP03210454
16 CP29340192
17 CP17141256
18 CP03406732
19 CP01885554
20 CP00970980
21 CP17457458
22 CP01976083
23 CP03924084
24 CP26348770
25 CP17367922
26 CP03955835
27 CP03818881

CACERES RODRIGUEZ, FRANCISCO

CLASIFICACION 22 CATEGORIA

Nombre

ARANDA CABELLO, JUAN CARLOS
ROSSI, MASSIMO

BRANDT, FRANK

PADRON SANTANA, JUAN CARMELO
CHOI MELIAN, SONG

BRANDEWALL, ANDERS

MEDINA BATISTA, P.ALCORAN

LEYH, ARNO

JEON , WON-SUK

GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES
VARELA RAMA, MARTIN
ZHANG , KANGCHANG

ALVAREZ CARMONA, MANUEL

MELO ZUMBADO, ALFONSO
SARMIENTO LORENZO, FRANCISCO
GUTIERREZ VERA, PEDRO
HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, EFREN
SUKHNI, SAMIR

MALCOLM MARTIN, ANTONIO CARLOS
JUAREZ MARRERO, JOSE NICOLAS
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, VICTOR MANUEL
ARTILES AGUIAR, JAVIER
BURRI, HANS ULLRICH

MARRERO MARRERO , DEMETRIO
PEREZ ZANARDINI, EDUARDO

ROSSI, GIORGIO

CABRERA MONTEDEOCA, JESUS

M 6,1S

20

20

Sex Hex Niv TOT J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 J8 J9 J10

14,3 S
13,8 S
10,4 S
10,3 S
16,5 M
16,8 S
16,4 M
13,8 S
14,2 S
18,4 S
15,5 M
13,2 S
14°S
9,8 S
14,3 S
15,3 S
10,2 S
14 M
17,7 S
18,4 S
13 M
15,6 M
16,6 S
17 M
17°S
17,2 M
11,3 S

LTLELLLLLLLLLLLLLKLLZCLLLLIZCZLTMTLLILLZCLXKEXL

354
304
288
277
247
243
229
211
198
181
161
144
143
137
135
135
123
123
116
114
113
107
105
105

99

99

98

37 30 36 32

38

44

36

39

40

44

36

37

33

29
28
26
34
28
23
38

40

33

29

34

40

36
32
29
23
27
15

30

34

39

35

25
36
27
32
38
27

36
30

31
35
21

21
32
40
24

30
32

35

43
27
37
34
37
29

25
43

30

25

29

28

33
27

39
39

32

42
37
45
45

32
43

39

31

37

33
35

38

40

42

33
38
39
36
28
25
35
25
30

29

31

38

23
31
34
40
34
31
37
23
37
23
26

27

29

42
20

41

37

32
32

39
40
35
26
39

31

21

34

36

33
24

39
28
32
36
38
31
32
26

35
36

36

30

34



28 CP01954792
29 CP17889306
30 CP35444044
31 CP29409982
32 CP01768294
33 CP29396404
34 CP17205868
35 CP01759935
36 CP01945397
37 CP18425243
38 CP01816165
39 CP01282303
40 CP01402841
41 CP35884810
42 VB13366340
43 CP01364002
44 CP26980991
45 CP00241767
46 CP26096125
47 CP17367526
48 CP03781420
49 CP01818196
50 CP07987184
51 CP03129619
52 CP01788358
53 CP03445862
54 CP01444050
55 CP26884190
56 CP00054891
57 CP39400934
58 CP01139140
59 CP00614609
60 CP03397863

ABOU BARRENO, DAVID
RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
GARCES MARTIN, JORDI
UFFIZIALETTI, ALESSANDRO
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, JUAN
VARELA BERTOA,MAZIMINO
SANTANA DELGADO, RAFAEL
TEIXEIRA MENDEZ, ALVARO

HILLER PIREZ, CARLOS

NAVARRO MARTINEZ, GABRIEL
NOWAK , JAN

SERRANO PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
ZAFRA TENORIO, ALVARO

DA COSTA HERNANDEZ, GUILLERMO
ANGEL SUENGAS MARTINEZ DE ILARDUYA
NAVARRO MARRERO, JOSE RAMON
BELLINI PEREZ, HUMBERTO

MARTIN MORON, JUAN PEDRO
MARSHALL , CHRISTOPHER
CARDONA AFONSO, LUIS MARIA
CANADA ORTEGA, MANUEL JOSE
REYES GARCIA, JOSE IGNACIO
FORSTER, CHRISTIAN

CABRERA BLANCO, JAVIER

PEREZ COLOMA, IGNACIO

SIU CHU YUN,TAK

SERNA HERRAN, IGNACIO INIGO
PAJUELO LOBETO, MARIA REMEDIOS
BAEK, HAK MO

SOSA GONZALEZ, ALFREDO
DUQUE DE LARA, MANUEL
ARAQUE MUNOZ, DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, ANTONIO

T LTTLLLLLLLLLZCLLLLLLZCILLLLLZCLLZCLILELZCILZLIELELZLELLELELERL

12,5 M
14,3 S
16,5 S
14,5 S
14,2 M
16,9 S
15,8 S
12,8 M
14,2 M
18 M
13,1S
9,9 S
9,5 M
12,5 M
10,2 S
14,5 S
16,9 M
13,2 S
14 M
11,4 S
14,2 S
13 M
17,1'S
11,1 M
13,9 S
18,3 S
16,5 S
13 S
11,3 S
14,4 S
15,9 M
10,2 M
12,1'S

97
93
91
88
86
85
83
81
79
78
73
72
69
69
68
68
68
65
65
64
64
62
61
57
56
55
53
50
49
49
40
39
39

44

32

40

35

39
36

40

30
29

33
37
33

20

37

26

27

32

26

27

29

40

30

34

29

35
24

35

31

16

39

26
25
25
24

38

34

32

22

20

37
36
35

39

33

39

42

25

34

30

26

43

34
36
31 34

30

31 24

20

31

29

32

22

36

34

29

35
36

22

40



61 CP03982544
62 LV00946440
63 CMA8907078
64 GC07909063
65 CP01391367
66 CP17321514
67 CP17318011
68 CP26791745
69 CP02238929
70 CP35485184
71 CP03391377
72 TORNOOO559
73 CP01315945
74 CP20370388
75 CP01439069
76 CP01391370
77 CP01780765
78 CP01384476
79 CP07938272
80 TORN89140X
81 CP01962830
82 CP01897640
83 CP31898286
84 CP26883287
85 CP01262433
86 CP17792599
87 CP01749572
88 CM87258003
89 CP17781083
90 CP17771512
91 CP01788999
92 CP26946521
93 CP17363510

SOTAMAYOR CANEL, JAIRO ERNESTO
RODRIGUEZ JUAREZ, VICTOR MANUEL
DIAZ-ORDONEZ MELGAREJO, AUGUSTO
GAVILANES LIMIA, ANTONIO

MACIAS PARDO, ANTONIO

FAJARDO MOLINA, RAFAEL

PALACIOS FERNANDEZ, OSCAR
MARRERO BENITEZ, YERAY

ESCUDER MARTIN, ANA

AFONSO AMADOR, CARMELO RAFAEL
BENEYTO NARANJO, CARLOS

LITTLE, MARTIN

RAMIREZ GOMEZ OJERO, TOMAS
CAMPOS MENOR, M. CESAR

ARBELO ARMAS, MANUEL ANGEL
LAGARES PEREZ, MAPY

SERRANO GARCIA-LISON, CARLOS
ASCANIO GONZALEZ, ALFONSO DE
BOHNENBERG, HARALD

LEIDORF, CHRISTIANE

SANTANA QUINTANA, JOSEMANUEL
CAVAS GARCIA, FRANCISCO JOSE
DUARTE AROCHA, JOSUE

RODRIGUEZ ALAMO, ELIO
BETHENCOURT GALLEGO,JUAN LUIS
SANTANA MELIAN, JAVIER

GONZALEZ MCCARTHY, HARRISON
DELGADO NORDMANN, GONZALO
PERAILE TINAUT, PALOMA

GARCIA SANTOS, EMILIANO

CAMPOS RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
ROMERO BETANCOR, EDUARDO JESUS
ORTEGA CABALLERO, PEDRO MANUEL

LTLELLLLTLELLLLELLLLZILLITELITELLLILLZIZITELZELZCLLCECXR

15 M
15,5 S
16,4 S
11,1 M
14,6 S

17°S
17,6 S
10,1 M
12,9 S

13 M

13 S
14,7 M
14,7 S
11,4 S
11,6 S
13,2 S
9,7 M
10,2 M
12,6 S
13,2 M
15,9 S
9,5 S
10,1 M
11,8 M

13 S
17,3 M
11,2 M
11,9 M
13,9 M
14,2’ S
14,9 M
17,1S
17,9 S

38
37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

38

35

32

31

31

37
37
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31



94 CP04366613
95 CP31779270
96 CP01904097
97 CP01910098
98 CP01930929
99 XX0149615X
100 CP01412367
101 CP01391369
102 CP29971211
103 CP01760444
104 XX0149655X
105 CP01900700
106 CP01090016
107 CP17320409
108 CP26058280
109 CP26400927
110 AM15016723
111 @P1743346

112 CP01412366
113 CP17312473
114 CP35170411
115 CP01432400
116 CP26193214
117 CP00945163
118 CP26171302
119 CP39951909
120 CP03418722
121 XXX0013590
122 CP17109576
123 CP18401189
124 CP39964238
125 1T002S522XX

126 CP00384415

MARTIN ROBAYNA, JULIO
DUARTE CURBELO, EMILIO MANUEL
SELGA SANCHEZ, JUAN

SIMON MONTELONGO, JOSE MANUEL

ARTILES AGUIAR, ALEJANDRO
RUI MONTEIRO DA SILVA, ALBERTO
DUQUE TOLEDO, JOSE FRANCISCO

BETANCOR DE LA TORRE, MARIA JESUS

CEJA HERNANDEZ, AITOR
SANTANA QUINTANA, JERONIMO
WINTER, MATTHIAS

SUAREZ LOPEZ, FRANCISCO
POCH SOSA, FERNANDO

LOPEZ FERNANDEZ, RAFAEL

KIM GI, HYUN

RODRIGUEZ MORALES, JOSE
GROSS ALESANCO, JOSE LUIS
DIAZ SANCHEZ, ANIBAL LUIS
SANTANA QUINTANA, ESTHER
ESPINO BOHN, ELOY
SANMARTIN ACOSTA, YUBAL

DE GRACIA RUIZ, CARLOS JAVIER
MARRERO SUAREZ, ISIDRO OLIVER
MEDINA EUGENIO, ALEJANDRO
PENA BORRUECOS, JOSE

VERBO PALOMINO, JOSE LUIS
BERMEJO FUERTES, JOSE
JOHANNESSEN, ERIK

ALONSO GUTIERREZ, JAVIER

DEL PINO QUESADA, JOSE MIGUEL
BERNABEU PARDO, JOSE MARIA
VACCARI, EDOARDO

SANTANA DIEPPA, TOMAS

LTLELLLLLLLLLLLLKLLZCLLLITTMZLLELLZLLLLILLILZITEZLLLLLCLECR

9,8 S
10,4 S
12,3 M
12,5 M
12,6 M
14,5
16,9 S
18 S
10,1 M
18,3 S
11,7 M
12,2 M
12,8 S
12,9 S
17°S
10,3 S
10,3 S
14,4 M
17,7 S
14,9 M
15,1 M
15,5 S
17,2 M
17,4 M
11,1'S
14,6 S
17,4 S
14,1 X
13 M
13,3 S
15 S
10 M
16,5 S

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
23
23
23
22
22



127 CP29424014
128 CP29460957
129 CP17382127

130 TORN9852XX

131 XX0010732X

132 TORN7820XX

Pos Licencia

1 CP01974104
2 CP03398913
3 CP03801542
4 CP03277281
5 CP00056648
6 CP03933948
7 CP29404577
8 CP29922533
9 CP17430546
10 CP26746469
11 CP01456916
12 CP03348742
13 CP07969161
14 CP0O7977856
15 CP03102071
16 CP03940560
17 CP01456915
18 CP03443085
19 CP01756177
20 CPQO7972007
21 CP17913130
22 CP03994407

CABRERA SANCHEZ, GONZALO

CABALLERO DE RODAS RAMIREZ, ALFONSO
MEDINA EUGENIO, JOSE MANUEL
TAYLOR, JACK

VALERON SANTANA, M. ANGEL
ASGEIRSSON, MAGNUS

CLASIFICACION 32 CATEGORIA

Nombre

BRITO MEDINA, MARCIAL

GUERRA SANCHEZ, ANTONIO
LUEDTKE, EVELIN

VENTICINQUE, MARIO ALBERTO

LU WANG, HUACHENG
BAUERNFEIND, CAROLA

STADNIK, RENATA

ILIEV, IVAN

FERNANDEZ-CID RAMOS, JUAN IGNACIO
OCAMPOS VATKIN, ARI MIRKO

BRITO PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
GUERRA MATOS, ANTONIO

TIMM, REINHOLD HARRY PETER
MOLL, RONALD

REINHARD, WANDA

LUCA, PIETRO

BRITO PEREZ, JOSE MIGUEL
GUILLEMET GARCIA, MARIA DOLORES
PEREZ TORRES, MARIA MATILDE
HUNGER, KARSTEN

REN, MINGXIA

MORENO CAMPAGNOLA, GILBERT ENRIQUE

16,8 S
18,1 M
129 S
17,6 M

95S
175M

T L L

22
21
20
20
18
15

Sex Hex Niv TOT

18,9 S
16,5 S
23,1S
21,7 S
16,9 S

26 S
24,8 S
18,8 S
25,4 S
18,8 M
23,8 'S
27,5 M
26,5 S
25,1'S
18,7 S
26,5 S
25,5 S
18,4 S
26,7 S
24,3 S
20,2 S
21,3 M

LT7TLTTLLLTLILLLILILILZILZITTLLL LKL

356
353
348
337
312
293
291
288
267
257
244
232
231
220
203
200
196
181
179
171
170
170

22

15

18

20

J1J2 J3 J4 )5 J6 17 J8

41
37
35
37
42
39

40

34
38

35

35

36

44

39

31
41
37
31

37
32

33
32
27
18
35
31
32
38
28

18

38
35
32
36
36
26
29
40
32
33
37
19
22
29
37
28
29
30
31
12

30

36
33
29
33
31
30
29

33
32
29
26
14
25
30
21
29
21
23

20

35
30
39
30
44
31
36
43
29
29
30
30
16
35
36

35

37

42
31

37
36
35
41
35
35
32
41
36

37
36
35

35
40

37
34
35
38

34
38
39
32
30
27
33
39
33

34
25
27
33
25

25

24
44

31
32
37
35
31
35
36
27

35
25
29
20

35
23
22

26

21

20

J9 J10

40
36
34
32
29

39
28

25
27

31
22

22

23

33
35
31
30
34
33
25
30
37
33
32
27
24
34

37
28

29
34

33



23 CP26962240
24 CP29220565
25 CP39986680
26 CP39070467
27 CP03341158
28 CP26460519
29 CP03241443
30 CP17988545
31 CP03982556
32 CP17942863
33 CP26370873
34 CP00303577
35 CP03924082
36 CP26979274
37 CP03764961
38 CP26744088
39 CP01943618
40 CP00810281
41 CP00070029
42 CP26180588
43 CP17371667
44 CP17367906
45 CP35476678
46 CP03940875
47 CP17390919
48 CP01643975
49 CP03357719
50 CP03982551
51 CP01978172
52 CP00891379
53 GC00438561
54 CP03084049
55 CP01945186

PENATE DENIZ, MARIADELPINO

HECK, SANDRO
DOLDAN , RAUL HORACIO

MARTIN DELGADO, JOSE MANUEL
PENATE HERRERA, ORLANDO

CHRIST CHRIST, RENE

RODRIGUEZ MEDINA, MIGUEL ANGEL
REGUERA MARRERO RICARDO
RODRIGUEZ DEL MORAL, JUAN MANUEL
LOPEZ AGUIAR, FEDERICO

MONZON NAVARRO, MARIA CONCEPCION
MARTIN HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
BURRI, DORIS

HIDALGO DEL CASTILLO-OLIVARES, JAIME
SCHIATTI, ALFREDO
CABRAL CRUZ, RAFAEL JOSE
RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ VALENCIA, OCTAVIO
JIMENEZ CARDENES, JUAN FRANCISCO
SUAREZ GARCIA, ALVARO

MOHIT MANI, MAHTANI

FERNANDEZ VALERON, JESUS
MARTINEZ RODRIGUEZ, RITA

RAVELO, LYDIA

WINARSKY, PETER

LOPEZ LORENZO, SAMUEL

GESCHE, RICARDO

MONTERO CABALLERO, JOSE MIGUEL
VINA NOA, JHOSEN

DUMBADZE , TEONA

HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ, DIEGO
SANCHEZ GARCIA, JOSE ALEJANDRO
SCHROEDER, RAIMUND ERNST

BRITO BETANCOR, MIGUEL

LT TLLELLILLLLTTLLLLLLLLELLZILITEIETLEIELLCLZCLL<LSCCT

25,9 'S
22,9'S
24,9 S
33,9S
25,2'S

22'S

19°S
20,3 S
27,3 'S
25,7 S
21,3 S
25,2'S
23,5S
26,5 M
21,8 S
27,5 'S
19,8 M
21,5 'S

36 M

36 M

21°S
22,8'S
19,9 M
24,3 S
19,4 M
20,4 M

26 S
27,7 M
18,6 M
27,7 M
222 M
41,2 S
22,1 M

167
160
155
149
141
136
120
115
114
107
105
101
100
96
89
87
79
79
79
79
77
74
73
71
70
70
70
70
68
68
67
67
66

35
36

34

41

36

36

44

44

40

44

36

40

39

35

33

27

28

33

23

35

29

23

29

29

28

14

35

24

37

30
31

28

29
28

33
25

30

35
29
30

24

34
30
32
35

25
26
40

30

30

22
35

22
32

22
26

33
34
31

39
37
38
36

39
37
40
33

35

38

40

20

27 32
25 36
32
35 32
22

28

37 36

33

29 26 32

35

12

18

30

15 18 12

33
32
21
32
25

28

35

23

24



56 CP26444907
57 CP35892415
58 CP00891422
59 CP35966493
60 CP35914551
61 CP00404792
62 CP01950641
63 CP03904354
64 CP29772874
65 CP03921571
66 CP17511815
67 CP01318001
68 CP39497998
69 CP00958569
70 CP35431633
71 CP26884191
72 CP17748781
73 CP01125451
74 CP39981843
75 CP26979272
76 CP35069929
77 CP26057808
78 CP01982244
79 ENG-000000
80 ENG-000001
81 CP00942958
82 CP26974198
83 VB35429187
84 CP01457633
85 CP07984349
86 CP01955136
87 CP27158016
88 CP03920975

ALAMO ARCE, JOSE MARIA

GARCIA REPETTO, RUBEN MATIAS

LLORCA AFONSO, OLIVIA

DOMINGUEZ PENA, CONCEPCION

ALEMAN MARTIN, CARMELO
ALCAIDE ARAGON, JOSE MARIA
VINIEGRA GUINEA, CARMEN

PENATE LOPEZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER

KREMMLING , ANKE

DIAZ DE TUESTA BARREDO, JUAN IGNACIO

DIAZ ORTEGA,CARLOS
GUTIERREZ GALINDO, JOSE
SILOS LOPEZ DE HARO, ALFONSO
DELGADO SOSA, EMILIO JOSE
CABRERA DENIZ, ABEL

ARMAS FALCON, TERESA

PARK KIM, ANDRES LUIS

MALE GIL, MARIA LUISA
JIMENEZ GARCIA, PATRICIA
LOPEZ PRESTEL, IGNACIO
GARCIA VALDES, LUIS MARIA
JEONG LEE, MOU SEOP

VEZA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER
MUTCH, JAMES

FERRIE, THOMAS

PARADELA OUBINA, FERNANDO
GARCIA JORQUI, IGNACIO
PASCUAL UGARTE, ALFONSO
MARRERO GUERRA, DOMINGO
PAWLOWSKI, BEATA

SILOT, SERGIO

LUCOCK, CALVIN STUART
EUCHLER , GERDA

mTLELTMLLLLLLLLZLILLTTTTLTLLLLILLILIITEITLLILLTTLL

20,5 S
22,5 S
243 M
31,9 'S

28S

25S

36 M
23,1S
26,5 S

27°S
19,5 M
21,3 S
23,9 'S

26'S
26,5 S
24,6 S
20,2 S
26,9 S
18,5 S
30,6 M

36S
26,4 S

24 M

24 M
243 M
26,5 M
31,8 S
18,7 S

19 M
24,9 S
25,4 S
25,8 S
22,8'S

63
63
63
63
62
61
61
60
60
59
57
57
57
57
57
56
55
48
42
41
41
40
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35

30

38

30
29
24

38

36

36

23

31

36

36

28

37

33

30

29
24
28

22
41

33

22
32
25

30

28

25
26

20

40

18

36

35

33

24

18

37
37

30

19

32

30

29

26

23
30

32

37

36

16

31
30

22

14



89 CP17963757
90 CP00200763
91 CP26975272
92 CP01097476
93 CP01485287
94 CP03806525
95 BP14169507
96 CP01781138
97 XX00148014
98 CP17320410
99 CP26728333
100 CP26462282
101 BP14169509
102 CP39995079
103 CP26962391
104 CP26953544
105 CP01909301
106 CP26171935
107 CP29429480
108 CP01074354
109 CP00373049
110 CPO0O000000
111 CP26960594
112 CP03418720
113 VB07728107
114 CP07467239
115 CP03924551
116 TORN9682XX
117 CP26983068
118 CP35981405
119 CP01977486

MEJIAS TEBAR, PABLO

GONZALEZ GOPAR, FELIX CARLOS
RONDA MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO J.
ALONSO SAUCO, JUAN MANUEL
NARANJO SEGURA, JOSE JUAN
PEREZ MELIAN, JORGE
SCHRODER, ROSWITHA

ALONSO RIVERO, AMERICA
BURRI, HANSUELI SVEN

ROA HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA
ARGUELLO SOTO, GAIZKA
HERNANDEZ ORTEGA, RENIS
SCHRODER, KARL DIETER

MARTIN RODRIGUEZ, JUAN PEDRO
GONZALEZ VERA, GUILLERMO
JIMENEZ RAMIREZ, CRISTOBAL
SIMON RAGA, JOSE MANUEL
REGUERA BLANCO, FRANCISCO JAVIER
RIVERO ESPINO, FERNANDO
RAMIREZ FELIPE, JOSE
HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, CAROLINA
LIM SUN, DAE SOO

PEREZ EGEA, PILAR

IZAGUIRRE VIZCAYA, FATIMA
GRUPE, GUNTER

SICURI, GIANMARCO

BRAEND, TORIL

TREVINO MARTIN, ANGEL
MORENO IRIA, HECTOR
SANTIAGO JESUS TOLEDO JIMENEZ

120 1109366357 MIRONES REVUELTA, SEGUNDO

121 CP01897571

QUINTANA GONZALEZ, SANTIAGO

LTI LITTLIITTLLLLLLLELECLLELCLZCILLLITTETTLLLLLXL

23,1 M
24,5 S
28S
36 S
19,4 S
24,7 M
25,2'S
19,7 S
26,4 X
26,5 S
26 M
20,6 M
21,7 S
23,1S
24,1 M
25,9 M
26,5 S
40,3 S
19,6 S
21,2 S
54S
54 X
20S
23,3 S
246 M
25,3 'S
26,4 |
28,2 M
28,4 M
19,8 S
20,1°S
23S
23,3 S

35
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28

33

30

28

35

35

34

33

33

31

31

31

31

31

30

29

29
29
29

28

14 21

29

35

34

32

31

30
30

29
29

28

28



122 CP01952018
123 CP35957388
124 CP35981398
125 CP39955307
126 CME7966918
127 CP17340386
128 CP26820228
129 CP26817955
130 XX0017123X
131 CP03943432
132 CP03376623
133 CP01963463
134 RLO5061630
135 CP17369028
136 XX0149486X
137
138 CP01883674
139 CP17288066
140 CP01384407
141 CP01398480
142 CP17399354
143 CP35421825
144 SCOT0O00000
145 CP01382258
146 CP03378751
147 CP26801023
148 CP01126365
149 XX0149656X
150 CP17437348
151 CP26901724
152 CM18052951
153 CP26722467
154 CP01963464

GARCIA-LINAN AMO, ALVARO
RODRIGUEZ CEJAS, FRANCISCO MANUEL
PEREZ DAMASO, JESUS

GONZALEZ GARCIA, MARIA

DE LAS HERAS DEL POZO, JOSE ANTONIO
LOPEZ PE¥ATE, JOSE

GUGLIELMORE LUCCINI, OSCAR AMAURY
DIAZ ROMERO, GLADYS

DE WILDE, GINO

SANTANA REYES, ANTONIO
HENDRIKS,NEIL

CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, GONZALO
JIMENEZ BURGOS, IGNACIO

SUAREZ RODRIGUEZ, ALFREDO
HENNINGSOHN, JOAKIM

7713163274 PEREZ DE DIEGO CAMACHO, ANA CRISTINA

QUINTANA BENITEZ, OSCAR

ARMAS MOLINA, JOSE

TENORIO HERNANDEZ, INMACULADA
PEREZ PEREZ, MARIA LOURDES
DIAZ-CASANOVA SUAREZ, MIGUEL ANGEL
GARCIA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONIO
KENNEDY, HUGH

CABRERO ACOSTA, ANTONIO
MATELUNA CARRENO, LAWRENCE

ZEA SEVILLA, EMILIO

CABRERA PADRON, CRISTOBAL

WINTER, GABY

DE LA ARADA VAZQUEZ, MANUEL
PENALVER MORA, JULIO

MARTIN DE LA VEGA, JAIME

ARGUELLO BLAS, INAKI

CABALLERO DE RODAS GROSS, ALFONSO

LTLLLLLTTLLLLLLLLZILLITTLLIITLELLLLLLZIITLELZLLITLELEL

23,5 M
24°S
24,5 S
26,5 S
32,15
21,7 S
24,5 S
25,7 S
26 X
26,6 S
28 M
39,3 A
18,5 S
19,3 S
20
30,8 M
18,8 S
24,9 S
26,5 S
31,1 S
18,7 S
19,6 S
23 M
26,7 S
28 M
20,8 M
22,4 M
24,8 M
27,3 S
27,9°S
42 C
22,5 'S
30,7 |

28
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
22
22
22
22
22
22
21
21

28

24

27
26
26

26

25

23

22

22

24
24

23

28

28

26

25

22

24

26

25

26

26

23

22

21

28

25

23
23

22
22
21



155 CP01421692
156 CMB2691331
157 CP17327095
158 CP01285266
159 CP01949191
160 XX0017125X
161 CP29429988
162 CP35423738
163 TORN9324XX
164 CP26187155
165 CP01992146
166 CP39098832
167 CP17370580
168 CP39431842
169 CP00410345
170 CP29921430
171 CP07287412
172 CP29806541
173 CP00431635
174 CP07287417
175 CP03437047
176 CP39097973
177 CP39073961

DEL VALLE LUQUE, ALBERTO

DEL VALLE LINDES, JUAN

SALA SANCHEZ, IGNACIO
PERDOMO PEREZ, JOSE LUIS
CERVERA GUTIERREZ, CESAR
SMET, HELENA

TAVIO LOPEZ, ALVARO
HERNANDEZ PENATE, JOSE
TAYLOR, PETE

GONZALEZ MEDINA, ADOLFO MAXIMO
LEON RODRIGUEZ, LUZ MARINA
CARRETERO DORESTE, PATRICIA ELENA
MENA ESTEVA, JOSE MIGUEL
FERNANDEZ POZURAMA, JOAQUIN
BEERLI PALACIO, ASUNCION
KRISTAN, PETER HANS

SEIDEL, KURT

LIND, HENRIK

VEGA PETROVELLY, JAVIER

SEIDEL, INGRID

PENTON GUZMAN, PEDRO VICTOR
REINA SAN ROMAN, EVA

GARCIA FERRER, M2 ANGELES

TTLTMLILLLITLILLITTZLILLILILITTLXLECL

356 M
36 S
24,7 S
26'S
54 |
32 X
21,1 S
22,4 'S
28,4 M
36 M
352S
26,5 S
26,7 S
24,5 S
26,7 S
26,7 S
21,4 S
28'S
36 M
21,7 S
23,1S
40,5 S
45,7 S

21
21
20
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
14
14
14
13
13
12

N U oo O

20
19
19

17
17

16
15
15
14
14

13
13

21
21

18

17
17

14

12



